
 

 

 

 

 

Conference Committee 
Goal:  As a “Special Events” committee, we are charged with putting together the special 

events for the Chapter such as the Two Day Conference. 
 

Committee Members are: 
Anita Krick (Chair)                                          Anita.Krick@right.com 
Carol Morgan                                carol4hr@verizon.net  
Steph Fenstermacher                     Steph_Fenstermacher@compaid.com  
Gayle Beacham                            gbeacham@bethsd.org  
Victor Schmidt                               victor@kraemeryarns.com  
Joane Hockenberry                        jhockenbury@justborn.com            
Janet Whitehead                            whiteheadj@univest.net  
Tara Williams                                williamst@allentowncity.org  
Ellie Van Duren                              ellie.vanduren@right.com  
Terry Boreman                              donandterry@rcn.com 
Lisa Rex                                       rexl@lafayette.edu  
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Membership Committee 
Goal: Our goal is to encourage chapter membership by sharing the benefits of 

membership, welcoming and retaining members, and recognizing our volunteers. 

 
Committee Members are: 
Tammy Trach (Chair)                                       tammy.trach@thermofisher.com 
Cindy Bonilla                                                   cindybonilla@justiceworksyouthcare.com 
Laura Hamel                                                    Laura.Hamel@quantumclean.com 
Ellie Reichenbach                                            Ellie.reichenbach@amcor.com 
Milly Vazquez                                                   mvazquez@ppamail.com 
Heather Santos                                                HRHeatherSantos@gmail.com 
Jocelyn D’amico                                               DamicoJocelyn@bfusa.com 
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Marketing Committee 
Goal – Promote awareness through the community that we are the HR go-to resource in 

the Lehigh Valley area. 
 
 

Committee Members are: 
Anne Slifer (Chair)                                    aslifer@rotondoweirich.com   
Carol Almond                                           carol.almond@agentequinox.com  
Carlton Becker                                         carlton.becker@bowmanbecker.com 
Cindy Evans                                            cevans@lvwib.org  
Meloney Sallie-Dosunmu                           meloney.sallie-dosunmu@thermofisher.com 
Judy Snyder                                             jdsnyder@uchelp.com  
Beth Carey                                                      shrmlv@ptd.net  
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Technology Committee  
Goal:  To maximize the use of technology by the chapter to improve the experience of our 
membership, and to provide training opportunities for our members in order to allow them 

to leverage technology in the workplace.  

   
The committee consists of: 
Susan Larkin (Committee Chair)   susan@alliedps.com  
Beth Carey                                                         shrmlv@ptd.net  
William Kleintop     mewak02@moravian.edu 
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